
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

RAINBOW HILL

DLCPM0039140000

12

DEC-2024

11-JAN-2025 14:2907-JAN-2025

DEC EPF CHALLAN

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1318207412

ECR

JAN-2025

TRRN Number

ECR Id 116387579

Total Members 54

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         47,918

Total Refund Advance         26,504

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         74,422

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       12,347
ANIL KUMAR 914        1,3171 101880729818 N.A.

       10,971             2       10,971
ANIL KUMAR -

       10,971
            0          403 - -

       18,368BABU LAL
MAURYA

1,094        1,5752 101228778933 N.A.
       13,129             0       13,129BABU LAL

MAURYA
-

       13,129
            0          481 - -

       14,123
BALVEER 1,009        1,4543 102125636155 N.A.

       12,115             2       12,115
BALVEER -

       12,115
            0          445 - -

       14,611
CHOTU 1,044        1,5044 101865554830 N.A.

       12,533             1       12,533
CHOTU -

       12,533
            0          460 - -

       21,134DEEPAK
SHARMA

0        1,8005 102110483236 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

SHARMA
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       21,608DURGESH
KUMAR YADAV

1,250        1,8006 101222126998 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DURGESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,307
FOOLCHANDRA 0        1,8007 101922952734 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000FOOLCHAND
RA

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       14,483GOURANGA
SANTRA

1,073        1,5468 100720810361 N.A.
       12,886             0       12,886GOURANGA

SANTRA
-

       12,886
            0          473 - -

       14,592
JALEEL 887        1,2789 101713101451 N.A.

       10,648             0       10,648
JALEEL -

       10,648
            0          391 - -

       13,980KALIRAM
SARDAR

1,041        1,49910 101485748350 N.A.
       12,493             1       12,493KALIRAM

SARDAR
-

       12,493
            0          458 - -

       14,498
KARAN 1,009        1,45411 101416118668 N.A.

       12,115             2       12,115
KARAN -

       12,115
            0          445 - -

       16,829KHILADI
RAJPOOT

962        1,38612 101089039862 N.A.
       11,554             0       11,554KHILADI

RAJPOOT
-

       11,554
            0          424 - -

       17,207KRISHAN
SWAROOP

1,236        1,78013 100196056145 N.A.
       14,834             0       14,834KISHAN

SWAROOP
-

       14,834
            0          544 - -

       14,965
LAL CHAND PAL 916        1,32014 101876668386 N.A.

       11,002             0       11,002LAL CHAND
PAL

-
       11,002

            0          404 - -

       14,423
LALA RAM 1,073        1,54615 101388688541 N.A.

       12,886             0       12,886
LALA RAM -

       12,886
            0          473 - -

       15,473
MAHADEV 1,079        1,55416 101982229194 N.A.

       12,951             0       12,951
MAHADEV -

       12,951
            0          475 - -

       13,059MUKESH
KUMAR

910        1,31117 102015384628 N.A.
       10,924             0       10,924MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       10,924
            0          401 - -

       14,965
NAND LAL 916        1,32018 100795103614 N.A.

       11,002             0       11,002
NAND LAL -

       11,002
            0          404 - -

       10,077
PANKAJ KUMAR 720        1,03719 101309458394 N.A.

        8,640             0        8,640PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
        8,640

            0          317 - -

        1,449
PAWAN KUMAR 89          12820 101409835542 N.A.

        1,065            28        1,065PAVAN
KUMAR

-
        1,065

            0           39 - -

       21,307
PAWAN KUMAR 1,250        1,80021 101134088970 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,473
PREMCHANDRA 1,079        1,55422 101478697804 N.A.

       12,951             0       12,951PREMCHAND
RA

-
       12,951

            0          475 - -

        8,815
RAJ KUMAR 601          86623 101212454969 N.A.

        7,213            10        7,213
RAJ KUMAR -

        7,213
            0          265 - -

       17,494RAKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80024 101972392289 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,611
RAM KUMAR 1,044        1,50425 101487612151 N.A.

       12,533             1       12,533
RAM KUMAR -

       12,533
            0          460 - -

       16,829
RAMA
SHANKAR
RAIKWAR

962        1,38626 101582545093 N.A.
       11,554             0       11,554

RAMA
SHANKAR
RAIKWAR

-
       11,554

            0          424 - -

       14,873
RAMESH 1,062        1,53027 101309458409 N.A.

       12,753             0       12,753
RAMESH -

       12,753
            0          468 - -

       15,473
RAMU 1,079        1,55428 101894823607 N.A.

       12,951             0       12,951
RAMU -

       12,951
            0          475 - -

        8,279
RAMU 592          85229 101872079295 N.A.

        7,102             3        7,102
RAMU -

        7,102
            0          260 - -

        4,319RANJEET
VERMA

308          44430 102073844745 N.A.
        3,703            22        3,703RANJEET

VERMA
-

        3,703
            0          136 - -

       14,123ROSHAN
KUMAR

1,009        1,45431 101458323786 N.A.
       12,115             2       12,115ROSHAN

KUMAR
-

       12,115
            0          445 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       21,307
SANJAY 1,250        1,80032 101171001228 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJAY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,765
SANJU 889        1,28033 101300530828 N.A.

       10,668             0       10,668
SANJU -

       10,668
            0          391 - -

       14,965
SANTLAL 916        1,32034 102113362810 N.A.

       11,002             0       11,002
SANTLAL -

       11,002
            0          404 - -

       13,199SANTOSH
SINGH

977        1,40735 101686070169 N.A.
       11,728             0       11,728SANTOSH

SINGH
-

       11,728
            0          430 - -

       13,059SHAILESH
KUMAR

910        1,31136 101847703078 N.A.
       10,924             0       10,924SHAILESH

KUMAR
-

       10,924
            0          401 - -

       14,212
SHER SINGH 1,003        1,44537 101198569930 N.A.

       12,044             0       12,044
SHER SINGH -

       12,044
            0          442 - -

        9,996SHRAVAN
KUMAR

746        1,07538 101495699995 N.A.
        8,955             0        8,955SHRAVAN

KUMAR
-

        8,955
            0          329 - -

        7,664
SOHAN 567          81739 101458044626 N.A.

        6,810             0        6,810
SOHAN -

        6,810
            0          250 - -

       15,098SUBHAM
KUMAR

1,079        1,55440 101466765836 N.A.
       12,951             0       12,951SUBHAM

KUMAR
-

       12,951
            0          475 - -

       12,953SUDHEER
KUMAR

925        1,33341 101861765538 N.A.
       11,107             4       11,107SUDHEER

KUMAR
-

       11,107
            0          408 - -

       21,307
SUKH DEV 1,250        1,80042 101318070946 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUKHDEV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,611
SUNIL 1,044        1,50443 101657534877 N.A.

       12,533             1       12,533
SUNIL -

       12,533
            0          460 - -

       17,956
SUNIL SARDAR 1,250        1,80044 101095573248 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
SARDAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,481
SURAJ 1,178        1,69645 100372285418 N.A.

       14,137             1       14,137
SURAJ -

       14,137
            0          518 - -

       21,307
SUSHIL KUMAR 0        1,80046 101917836790 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUSHIL
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,800 - -

        3,407
TULA RAM 252          36347 101520569305 N.A.

        3,027            23        3,027
TULARAM -

        3,027
            0          111 - -

       21,307
UMESH 1,250        1,80048 101999031965 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
UMESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,873VIJAY KUMAR
VERMA

1,062        1,53049 101388138584 N.A.
       12,753             0       12,753VIJAY KUMAR

VERMA
-

       12,753
            0          468 - -

       13,434
VIJAY VERMA 960        1,38250 100688502023 N.A.

       11,519             3       11,519
VIJAY VERMA -

       11,519
            0          422 - -

       12,175
VINOD 870        1,25351 101487612105 N.A.

       10,444             6       10,444
VINOD -

       10,444
            0          383 - -

       12,953
VIPIN 925        1,33352 101960142292 N.A.

       11,107             4       11,107
VIPIN -

       11,107
            0          408 - -

       14,873YOGESH
KUMAR

1,062        1,53053 101940440751 N.A.
       12,753             0       12,753YOGESH

KUMAR
-

       12,753
            0          468 - -

        2,050
YOGESH SAHU 95          13654 102077404461 N.A.

        1,135            28        1,135YOGESH
SAHU

-
        1,135

            0           41 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
3)UANs are  prefixed with Hash sign (##)  when EPF wage is greater than 15000 and Para-26 declaration is required.
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